West Deptford HS 10/14/2013

Marching
Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 3-A Band: 4-A
Haddonfield Gloucester Triton CumberlandGateway Eastern Pennsbury
Buena Memorial City HS Regional  CollingswoodRegional Regional Oakcrest Audobon PennsaukenRegional HS
IAVA 825@ 845@ /45@ 8.5 895@ 38356 865€d 8./5 86€@ 9.15@ 855€éd 8.45 @@
COMP 84 D 86 €D 76 @D 86 €D 91 €D 85 & 88 € 89 €D 87 €D X 1st ] 87 €D 86 €D
ACH 81 D 83 @D 73 @D 84 €D 88 €D 82 & 85 € 86 €D 85 € 06 84 €2 83 €D
EAVA 77560 8256 /6@ 815 88 /5@ 8L5€éd 388@éd 3885@ 9.1 384e@d /6@
COMP 796D 84 €D 77 GD 83 €D 90 €O 76 @D 86 €D 89 €D 91 € CRE 14t ] 85 €D 78 €D
ACH 76 ED 81 €D 75 G 80 €D 86 €D 75 D 84 € 87 €O 86 € 89 €D 83 €D 74 €D
GEVA 159G 166E@ 15.1@ 16.3@ 1/26é 1626 173 1/.7@ 1756 184 1/€ 1646
REP 81 G 84 €D 77 @D 83 D 88 €D 83 D 87 € 89 € S[oN 1<t ] X 1<t ] 87 €D 84 €D
PERF 78 G 82 €D 74 € 80 & 84 €2 796D 86 €D 88 €D 85 € 91D 83 & 80 €D
IAMA 16.3@ 1796 15@ 18.1eéd 184 1/2@ 174{@ 177 1736 18.3@ 1/.6€d 1/.8@
COMP 83 @ 91 €D 77 @D 22 €D 24 €D 87 & 88 €D 920 € 88 € CRK 14t ] 90 €D 2edD
ACH 80 D 88 €D 73 89 €D 90 € 85 & 86 €D 87 €O 85 € 06D 86 €D 86 €D
EAMA 159G 164 15.3@ 16.8€D 18 1.3 1616 1656 1/.5@ 18.1@ 1716 1/.3@
COMP 80 D 84 €D 78 @D 85 & 91 €D 83 D 81 @& 84 €2 89 € 26D 87 €D 89 €D
ACH 79CGD 80 €D 75 @D 83 €D 39 €D 80 €D 80 €D 81 €D 86 €D 89 D 84 €2 84 €D
GEMA 161G 1696 152@ 174€éd 179 168@ 16./6d 176 173 18.3@ 1/.7/7€D 18 @
REP 82 86 €D 77 @D 88 €D 90 €O 85 €D 84 & 89 €D 88 € 26D 90 €D 91 €D
PERF 79D 83 €D 75 @D 86 €D 89 €D 83 €& 83 €D 87 €O 85 € 91D 87 €D 89 €D
Sub-Total 80.20 8450 75.65 85.25 89.25 82.40 84.65 87.05 87.05 91.35 86.35 85.55
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 80.20 8450 75.65 84.25 89.25 82.40 84.65 87.05 87.05 91.35 86.35 85.55
Placement 6th 3rd 7th 4th 1st 5th ond 1st 1st 1st ond 1st
Visual 3190 GD 3330€D 30.15 3295@D 3495€ 32.10@ED 3445@D 3525€D 34955@D 3665€D 3395@& 32456

Music 4830 @D 5120€ED 4550@ 5230@X) 5430€D 5030€@D 5020@E» 5180€ED 5210€D 5470€D 5240€&D 53.10€D



West Deptford HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Pitman

8.25 @
84 €D
81 €D

7.75 @
79 €D
76 €

17.7
89 €D
88 €D

17 &
86 €D
84 €D

16.6 @
85 €D
81 €D

17.5 @
88 €D
87 €D

84.80
0.0
84.80

1st

33.70 €D
51.10 €D

Marching Band: 2-O

Clearview Regional

9.15 €D
93 ED
90 €D

8.85 €D
90 €D
87 €D

18.1 @
92 €D
89 €D

17.90 €D
9 ED
88 €D

17.5 €D
89 €D
86 €D

17.0 €D
90 €D
89 €D

89.40
0.0
89.40
ond

36.10 €D
53.30 €D

Deptford

9.25 @
94 €D
91 €D

9.05 @
92 €D
89 €D

17.0 €D
91 €D
88 €D

19 @
95 €D
95 €D

18.5 @
94 €D
91 €D

18.3 @
92 €D
91 €D

92.00
0.0
92.00
1st

36.20 €D
55.80 €O

West Deptford
9.45
96
93
9.3
94
92
18.9
95
94
18.6
94
92

18.6
94

92
18.7
94

93
93.55
0.0

93.55
oo

37.65
55.90

10/14/2013






