Marching

	Marching Band: 1-A						Marching Band: 2-A		Marching Band: 3-A		Band: 4-A	
	Buena	Haddonfield Memorial	Gloucester City HS	Triton Regional	Collingswood	Cumberland Regional	dGateway Regional	Oakcrest	Audobon	Pennsauker	Eastern Regional	Pennsbury HS
IAVA COMP ACH	8.25 6 th 84 6 th 81 6 th	8.45 4 th 86 3 rd 83 4 th	7.45 7th 76 7th 73 7th	8.5 3 rd 86 3 rd 84 3 rd	8.95 1st 91 1st 88 1st	8.35 5 th 85 5 th 82 5 th	8.65 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	8.75 1st 89 1st 86 1st	8.6 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	9.15 1st 93 1st 90 1st	8.55 2 nd 87 2 nd 84 2 nd	8.45 1st 86 1st 83 1st
EAVA COMP ACH	7.75 5 th 79 5 th 76 5 th	8.25 3 rd 84 3 rd 81 3 rd	7.6 6 th 75 6 th	8.15 4th 83 4th 80 4th	8.8 1st 90 1st 86 1st	7.55 7 th 76 7 th 75 6 th	8.5 2 nd 86 2 nd 84 2 nd	8.8 2 nd 89 2 nd 87 1 st	8.85 1st 91 1st 86 2nd	9.1 1st 93 1st 89 1st	8.4 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	7.6 1st 78 1st 74 1st
GEVA REP PERF	15.9 6 th 81 6 th 78 6 th	16.6 3rd 84 3rd 82 3rd	15.1 7 th 77 7 th 74 7 th	16.3 4 th 83 4 th 80 4 th	17.2 2 nd 88 1 st 84 2 nd	16.2 5 th 83 4 th 79 5 th	17.3 1st 87 2 nd 86 1st	17.7 1st 89 2nd 88 1st	17.5 2 nd 90 1 st 85 2 nd	18.4 1st 93 1st 91 1st	17 2 nd 87 2 nd 83 2 nd	16.4 1st 84 1st 80 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	16.3 6 th 80 6 th	17.9 3rd 91 3rd 88 3rd	15 7 th 77 7 th 73 7 th	18.1 2 nd 92 2 nd 89 2 nd	18.4 1st 94 1st 90 1st	17.2 5 th 87 5 th 85 5 th	17.4 4 th 88 4 th 86 4 th	17.7 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)	17.3 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	18.3 (1st) 93 (1st) 90 (1st)	17.6 2 nd 90 2 nd 86 2 nd	17.8 1st 92 1st 86 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	15.9 6 th 80 6 th 79 6 th	16.4 3rd 84 3rd 80 3rd	15.3 7 th 75 7 th	16.8 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	18 1st 91 1st 89 1st	16.3 4 th 83 4 th 80 3 rd	16.1 5 th 81 5 th 80 3 rd	16.5 2 nd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd	17.5 1st 89 1st 86 1st	18.1 (1st) 92 (1st) 89 (1st)	17.1 2 nd 87 2 nd 84 2 nd	17.3 1st 89 1st 84 1st
GEMA REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	16.1 6th 82 6th 79 6th 80.20 0.0 80.20 6th 48.30 6th	16.9 3 rd 86 3 rd 83 3 rd 84.50 0.0 84.50 3rd 33.30 3 rd 51.20 3 rd	15.2 7th 75.65 0.0 75.65 7th 30.15 7th 45.50 7th	17.4 2nd 88 2nd 86 2nd 85.25 1.0 84.25 4th 32.95 4th 52.30 2nd	17.9 12 90 12 89 12 89.25 0.0 89.25 1st 34.95 18 54.30 18	16.8 4 th 85 4 th 83 3 rd 82.40 0.0 82.40 5 th 32.10 5 th 50.30 4 th	16.7 5th 84 5th 83 3rd 84.65 0.0 84.65 2nd 34.45 2nd 50.20 5th	17.6 1st 89 1st 87.05 0.0 87.05 1st 35.25 1st 51.80 2nd	17.3 2nd 88 2nd 85 2nd 87.05 0.0 87.05 1st 34.95 2nd 52.10 1st	18.3 (18) 92 (18) 91 (18) 91.35 0.0 91.35 1st 36.65 (18) 54.70 (18)	17.7 (2nd) 90 (2nd) 87 (2nd) 86.35 0.0 86.35 2nd 33.95 (2nd) 52.40 (2nd)	18 1st 91 1st 85.55 0.0 85.55 1st 32.45 1st 53.10 1st

West Deptford HS

	Marching Band: 1-O	Marching Band: 2-O		
	Pitman	Clearview Regional	Deptford	West Deptford
AV	8.25	9.15 2 nd	9.25	9.45
COMP ACH	84 1 st 81 1 st	93 2 nd 90 2 nd	94 (1 st) 91 (1 st)	96 93
EAV COMP	7.75 1st 79 1st	8.85 ^{2nd} 90 ^{2nd}	9.05 1st 92 1st	9.3 94
СН	76 1 st	87 2 nd	89 1 st	92
GEV	17.7 1st	18.1 (1 st)	17.9 2 nd	18.9
REP	89 (1 st)	92 (1 st)	91 (2 nd)	95
PERF	88 1 st	89 1st	88 2 nd	94
AM	17 (1st)	17.9 (2 nd)	19 1 st	18.6
COMP ACH	86 1 st 84 1 st	91 (2 nd) 88 (2 nd)	95 (1 st)	94 92
EAM COMP	16.6 (1st) 85 (1st)	17.5 2 nd 89 2 nd	18.5 (1st) 94 (1st)	18.6 94
ACH	81 1 st	86 2 nd	91 1 st	92
GEM	17.5 📧	17.9 220	18.3 📧	18.7
REP	88 (1 st)	90 (2 nd)	92 (1st	94
PERF	87 1st	89 2 nd	91 1 st	93
Sub-Total Penalty	84.80 _{0.0}	89.40 0.0	92.00 0.0	93.55 0.0
Fotal	84.80	89.40	92.00	93.55
Placement	1 st		1 st	Exhibition
/isual Music	33.70 1 st 51.10 1 st	36.10 (2nd) 53.30 (2nd)	36.20 1 st 55.80 1 st	37.65 55.90